J Botanic Gardens Australia and New Zealand

AV BGANZ Members 2016/17 (current as of 6 October 2016)

Institution Member Members Location
No.

Institution 211 Hamilton Gardens New Zealand
Institution 239 Auckland Botanic Gardens New Zealand
Institution 284 Eastwoodhill Arboretum New Zealand
Institution 297 Taranaki Regional Council New Zealand
Institution 207 Christchurch Botanic Gardens New Zealand
institution 511 WhangareiQuarry Gardens New Zealand
Institution 210 Dunedin Botanic Garden New Zealand
Institution 212 Botanic Gardens of Wellington New Zealand
Institution 204 Australian National Botanic Gardens ACT
Institution 295 National Arboretum ACT
Institution 313 George Brown Darwin Botanic Gardens Northern Territory
Institution 507 Olive Park Botanic Gardens Northern Territory
Institution 220 Alice Springs Desert Park Northern Territory
Institution 292 Southern Highlands Botanic Gardens Pty Ltd NSW
Institution 280 Dubbo City Council NSW
Institution 249 Albury Botanic Gardens NSW
Institution 203 The Royal Botanic Gardens & Domain Trust Sydney NSW
Institution 264 Orange Botanic Gardens NSW
Institution 270 North Coast Regional Botanic Gardens NSW

Institution 511 Burrendong Botanic Gardens and Arboretum NSW
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Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution

252
2901
529
267
527
206
466
223
258
236
311
285
450
293
209
449
529
525
208
312
218
266
205
260
244
229
216
263
219

Hunter Region Botanic Gardens Ltd
Wollongong Botanic Garden
Mossman Botanic Gardens

Mackay Regional Botanic Garden
Rockhampton Botanic Garden
Maroochydore Regional Botanic Garden
Townsville City Council

Tamborine Mountain Garden Club
Cairns Botanic Gardens
Toowoomba Regional Council

Gold Coast Botanic Garden
Whitsunday Regional Council
Hervey Bay Botanic Gardens
Gladstone Tondoon Botanic Gardens
Brisbane Botanic Gardens
Bundaberg Regional Council
Mossman Botanic Garden
Pangarinda Botanic Council

Botanic Gardens of South Australia
The Tasmanian Arboretum Inc
Royal Tasmanian Botanical Gardens
George Pentland Botanic Gardens
Royal Botanic Gardens Melbourne
Maranoa Gardens

Dandenong Ranges Gardens:

City of Ballarat

Bendigo Botanic Gardens

Geelong Botanic Garden

Sale Botanic Gardens Wellington Shire Council

NSW

NSW

Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

South Australia
South Australia

Tasmania
Tasmania
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
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Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institution
Institutional
Institutional
Institution

Institution518

International Members

Individual

Individual Members

Individual
Individual

278
306
305
310
254
248
281
265
506
275
222
246
495
460
241
286
485
485
221

234

256
509

Colac Otway Shire Council

Melbourne Zoo

Latrobe City Council

Australian Botanic Gardens Shepparton
Horsham Botanic Gardens

Ararat Rural City

City of Port Philip

University of Melbourne

Gargarro Botanic Gardens

Wilson Botanic Park

Mount Alexander Shire Council

Williamstown Botanic Gardens

Hume City Council

Benalla Botanic Gardens

Emu Valley Rhododendron Garden Inc
Moonee Valley City Council

Wildlife Art Museum of Australia Botanic Gardens
Macedon Ranges Shire Council

WA Botanic Gardens and Parks Authority
Norfolk Island National Park & Botanic Garden

Richard Barley

Anne Duncan
Susan White

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Western Australia
Norfolk Island

Surry UK

ACT
ACT



Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Senior

Individual
Senior

456
461
521
524
235
464
214
228
259
282
444
455
462
469
513
530
213

274

Associate Members

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

301
497
255
276
512
279

Kate Bryce

Janelle Hatherly
Matthew Nicholson
Brian Faulkner
Kate Heffernan
Dale Arvidsson
Phillip Moors

lan Fisher

Daniel Bishop
Cameron Grant
Kevin Walsh

John Rayner

Janet O’Hehir
Justin Buckley

John Bentley
Friends of Porongurup Range
Virginia Berger

Maria Hitchcock

Friends of the Hamilton Botanic Gardens

Ray Brown

Horticultural Training P/L

Gold Coast Regional Botanic Gardens

Friends of Noosa Botanic Gardens

Mackay Regional Botanic Gardens Friends Associatio

NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW
Queensland
Queensland
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
South Australia
ACT

NSW

New Zealand
NSW
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland



Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

202
268
250
277
481
515
307
492
497

Friends of Geelong Botanic Gardens

Australian Association of Friends of Botanic Gardens
Friends of the Royal Botanic Gardens Melbourne Inc
Friends of the Melton Botanic Garden Inc

Andrew Kuhlmann

Friends of Buninyong Botanic Gardens Inc

Garden Plant Conservation Association of Australia
Camperdown Botanic Gardens and Arboretum
Friends of Warrnambool Botanic Inc

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria



